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Nome
OPTIMUS
ARCANJO
ZEUS
ASA BRANCA
ARROJADO
BRUXO
TOP 10
TEMPESTADE
BARDOSO
FUMACA
PEQUENO
MAESTRO

Anilha
177577
479443
006923
275356
009539
338082
004657
275355
016414
177881
002687
000754

102 ETAPA TORNEIO OFICIAL - ARO 16/12/2018
ARO - Rio do Sul

Dono

EDER CAMBRUSS
NELSON WESTPHAL
CLAUDEMIR SCHETZ

RODRIGO NAIST
RICARDO RUPREST
ANDREI NECKEL
ANDRE DEMETRIO
VANDERLEI DOLZAN
OSVALDO XAVIER
CLAUDEMIR/MAICON

EGON BRAATZ

DJALMA

Cidade

MIRIM DOCE

10/15 min
0/184
0/165
0/88
0/76
0/72
0/67
0/65
0/61
0/55
0/52
0/44
0/35

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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